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Call Number:

CO033

KNAOOO

LA40

LUO8

PH10

RA17

ZE15

Call Number:

HU30

V05

KNAOOO

LUO8

MAG7

Address
001 Proposal Number: 20160913 001
CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.
3006 Bond Place
Janesville Wi 53548-3218

KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

One Plainview Road

Plain wi 53577
LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

19681 55th Avenue

Chippewa Falls Wi 54729
LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls WI 54615

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
599 Bondow Drive

Neenah wi 54956

RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

6408 Cross Road

Winneconne wi 54986

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha Wi 53187
002 Proposal Number: 20160913 002

R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove Wi 53527

IVERSON CONSTRUCTION, A DIV. OF MATHY CONSTRUCTION
3747 Contractor Lane, Box 160

Kieler Wi 53812
KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

One Plainview Road

Plain Wi 53577
LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls Wi 54615
MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC.

P.O. Box 16

Princeton Wi 54968

608-752-0138

608-546-2311

715-723-9708

715-284-9491

920-729-4300

920-582-4114

262-524-1800

608-255-9223

608-568-3433

608-546-2311

715-284-9491

920-295-3329

608-752-0138

608-546-2518

715-723-4515

715-284-9146

920-729-4314

920-582-4441

262-524-1840

608-839-5936

608-568-3472

608-546-2518

715-284-9146

920-295-6117
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RO42 ROCK ROAD COMPANIES, INC. 608-752-8944 608-365-1113
301 W. B-R Townline Road
Janesville WI 53547-1818
ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha wi 53187
Call Number: 003 Proposal Number: 20160913 003

LA28

MI06

MU45

RCL004

ST11

VI18

ZE15

Z111

Call Number:

KNAOOO

LA28

LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED

1609 Lincoln Avenue

Waukesha Wi 53186

MICHELS CORPORATION

817 W. Main Street

Brownsville Wi 53006

MUSSON BROS., INC.

909 Boyce Drive

Rhinelander wi 54501

RAMS CONTRACTING, LTD.

P.O. Box 398

Lannon Wi 53046

STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION

12845 W. Burleigh Road

Brookfield Wi 53005

VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

2705 North Rapids Road

Manitowoc Wi 54221-1987

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha Wi 53187

ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road

Waukesha Wi 53186
004 Proposal Number: 20160913 004

KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

One Plainview Road

Plain Wi 53577

LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED
1609 Lincoln Avenue
WI

Waukesha 53186

262-544-1515

920-924-4350

715-365-8700

414-530-9041

414-466-0644

920-682-0375

262-524-1800

262-547-4700

608-546-2311

262-544-1515

262-544-1715

920-583-2322

715-369-9296

414-921-9705

262-784-6840

920-682-2838

262-524-1840

262-547-4508

608-546-2518

262-544-1715
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LUO8

MI50

PE40

VI18

WCCO005

ZE15

Z111

Call Number:

CULO00

LA28

MI50

PA70

PE40

ST11

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls

Wi 54615

MILWAUKEE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
4580 S. 13th
Milwaukee

Wi 53221-0798

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford

Wi 54451-0120

VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
2705 North Rapids Road
Manitowoc

Wi 54221-1987

WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC
929 W. Adams St

Chicago IL 60607-3021

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Wi

Waukesha 53187

ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Wi

Waukesha 53186

005 Proposal Number: 20160913 005

CORNERSTONE USA LLC.
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine

Wi 53406

LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED
1609 Lincoln Avenue
Wi

Waukesha 53186

MILWAUKEE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
4580 S. 13th
Milwaukee

Wi 53221-0798

PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.
Waukesha

Wi 53187-0781

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford

Wi 54451-0120

STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION
12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield

Wi 53005

715-284-9491

414-281-8510

715-748-3035

920-682-0375

312-563-5400

262-524-1800

262-547-4700

262-770-1231

262-544-1515

414-281-8510

262-524-1700

715-748-3035

414-466-0644

715-284-9146

414-281-8539

715-748-4530

920-682-2838

312-563-5447

262-524-1840

262-547-4508

262-456-0719

262-544-1715

414-281-8539

262-524-1845

715-748-4530

262-784-6840
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ZI11 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. 262-547-4700 262-547-4508

Call Number:

PA70

ST11

Call Number:

ED12

HO10

IGA000

MI06

MU45

PA70

PE40

RCL004

ST11

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road

Waukesha Wi 53186
006 Proposal Number: 20160913 006

PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC

N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.

Waukesha Wi 53187-0781

STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION

12845 W. Burleigh Road

Brookfield W 53005
007 Proposal Number: 20160913 007

EDGERTON CONTRACTORS, INC.

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek Wi 53154

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

123 County Rd A

Black River Falls Wi 54615

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC.
605 Grossman Drive

Schofield Wi 54476-0138
MICHELS CORPORATION

817 W. Main Street

Brownsville Wi 53006
MUSSON BROS., INC.

909 Boyce Drive

Rhinelander Wi 54501
PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC

N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.

Waukesha Wi 53187-0781
JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

N2251 Gibson Dr.

Medford Wi 54451-0120
RAMS CONTRACTING, LTD.

P.O. Box 398

Lannon WI 53046
STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION

12845 W. Burleigh Road

Brookfield Wi 53005

262-524-1700

414-466-0644

414-764-4443

715-284-2512

715-359-4042

920-924-4350

715-365-8700

262-524-1700

715-748-3035

414-530-9041

414-466-0644

262-524-1845

262-784-6840

414-764-9788

715-284-9698

715-359-4142

920-583-2322

715-369-9296

262-524-1845

715-748-4530

414-921-9705

262-784-6840
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Su42 SUPER WESTERN, INC. 262-252-5995 262-252-5397
N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue
Menomonee Falls Wi 53051

Z111 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. 262-547-4700 262-547-4508
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha wi 53186

Call Number: 008 Proposal Number: 20160913 008

HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-2512 715-284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls WI 54615

IGA000 INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. 715-359-4042 715-359-4142
605 Grossman Drive
Schofield wi 54476-0138

LU08 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls wi 54615

MAG67 MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC. 920-295-3329 920-295-6117
P.O. Box 16
Princeton wi 54968

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION 920-924-4350 920-583-2322
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville Wi 53006

MU45 MUSSON BROS., INC. 715-365-8700 715-369-9296
909 Boyce Drive
Rhinelander Wi 54501

PA70 PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC 262-524-1700 262-524-1845
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.
Waukesha Wi 53187-0781

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120

PU10 C.W. PURPERO, INC. 414-856-2850 414-856-2855
1190 West Rawson Avenue
Oak Creek Wi 53154

RCL004 RAMS CONTRACTING, LTD. 414-530-9041 414-921-9705
P.O. Box 398
Lannon WI 53046

SuU42 SUPER WESTERN, INC. 262-252-5995 262-252-5397
N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue
Menomonee Falls Wi 53051



